DRINKS MENU

THREE WRENS GIN

TI1LLY’S

BUNBURY

ITALIAN WINE MENU

Three Wrens Pepper Street Gin
Three Wrens Passion Fruit Gin
Three Wrens original Gin

Three Wrens Rhubarb Gin

Gordons Gin 25ml

Vodka 25ml

Lager | Beer | Ciders from
Ask for today’s availability

Premium Wine per bottle

Prosecco
Borgofulvia Sparkling

Rose

11 Pinos Bobal (v)
Darriaud Cotes du Rhone (v)
2800 Cotes de Provence (v)

White

Delincuente

La Ruine Chardonnay (v)
Coast to Coast Sauvighon (v)
Levre Piquante

Red

Delincuente

La Barbe Merlot (v)

La Ruine Pinot Noir (v)
Muriel Crianza

25ml Gin with tonic of your choice

£6.50

Three Wrens Blood Orange and Apricot

£3.50

£3.50

£5.00

£20.00
£20.00

£22.00
£22.00
£30.00

£17.50
£21.00
£24.00
£22.50

£17.50
£18.00
£21.00
£23.00

House red or white wine by glass/ bottle
125 ml £5.00

175 ml  £5.50
250 ml £6.75

Mixed regions available - depending on availability

ITALIAN WINE MENU

Pendenza Pinot Grigio, Pavia IGT — £17.50

Ke Bonta SangiovesePuglia IGT — Red £17.50

Premium House

Fiano Puglia Duca Delle Corone - white £22.00

Pale straw yellow colour. Complex and inviting on the
nose with floral notes and tropical fruits. Ripe, juicy
fruit on the palate with mineral notes and a clean, fresh
acidity. Sapid and persistent on the finish

Primitivo Puglia Duca Delle Corone —red £22.00

Deep , bright red colour. Ample bodied, with ripe red

fruits such as plum and morello cherry, supported by a
spicy note. Harmonious, ripe juicy fruit, ample bodied
with ripe tannins and a long finish

Premium
Casalforte Soave Colli Scaligeri, Soave £25.00

refined, dry, elegant and intense white wine. A full-
bodied taste with pleasant acidity, it is savoury and
mineral on the finish. Delicate aroma with fragrances of
white flowers and exotic fruit.

Kiruna Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
[Organic]Montepulciano d'Abru — Red £27.00

Seriously bright and refreshing strawberry and raspberry
fruits. No oakiness or heaviness to speak of and does
extremely well slightly chilled. Ripe and refreshing red.
Very good slightly chilled. A producer not afraid to try
new things and experiment. Champions of organic
viticulture and minimal intervention

at mainstream prices. You'll find this forward-thinking
winery halfway down Italy's beautiful Adriatic coast.




Soft drinks

San Pellegrino orange or lemon £3.00
Fruit shoot £1.50
Seville Orange £3.00
Pepsi, Diet and Pepsi Max £2.75
Bottled still water £2.00
Bottled Sparking water £2.00
Fresh Orange £3.25
Fresh Pressed Apple Juice £3.25
Fentimans £3.00

Elderflower | Ginger Beer |Victorian
lemonade
| Rose Lemonade |Dandelion & Burdock

Tonic (various) £3.00

Ice cream milkshakes £3.65
choc | strawberry | banana | vanilla

Deluxe £4.35
squirty cream, marshmallows & flake

Americano £3.50
Cappuccino £3.50
Latte or Iced Latte £3.50
Flat white £3.50
Double Expresso £2.50
Mocha £3.95
Pot of Tea | decaf option £2.70
Specialty Teas: £3.00

Earl Grey | Green |Mint | Assam | Red
Bush| Raspberry| Darjeeling | Chamomile |
Turmeric Matcha | Lemon & Ginger




