DRINKS MENU



ITALIAN WINE MENU

THREE WRENS GIN				
25ml Gin with tonic of your che	£6.50			
Three Wrens Pepper Street Gin				
Three Wrens Passion Fruit Gin				
Three Wrens original Gin				
Three Wrens Rhubarb Gin				
Three Wrens Blood Orange and Apricot				
Gordons Gin 25ml	£3.50			
Vodka 25ml	£3.50			
Lager Beer Ciders from Ask for today's availability	£5.00			
Premium Wine per bottle				
Prosecco Borgofulvia Sparkling	£20.00 £20.00			
Rose				
11 Pinos Bobal (v) Darriaud Cotes du Rhone (v) 2800 Cotes de Provence (v)	£22.00 £22.00 £30.00			
<u>White</u>				
Delincuente La Ruine Chardonnay (v) Coast to Coast Sauvignon (v) Levre Piquante	£17.50 £21.00 £24.00 £22.50			
Red				
Delincuente La Barbe Merlot (v) La Ruine Pinot Noir (v) Muriel Crianza	£17.50 £18.00 £21.00 £23.00			

House	red o	r white	wine b	y glass/	bottle
-------	-------	---------	--------	----------	--------

125 ml £5.00 175 ml £5.50 250 ml £6.75

Mixed regions available - depending on availability

<u>ITALIAN WINE MENU</u>

Pendenza Pinot Grigio, Pavia IGT – £17.50

Ke Bonta SangiovesePuglia IGT – Red £17.50

Premium House

Fiano Puglia Duca Delle Corone - white £22.00

Pale straw yellow colour. Complex and inviting on the nose with floral notes and tropical fruits. Ripe, juicy fruit on the palate with mineral notes and a clean, fresh acidity. Sapid and persistent on the finish

Primitivo Puglia Duca Delle Corone – red £22.00

Deep, bright red colour. Ample bodied, with ripe red fruits such as plum and morello cherry, supported by a spicy note. Harmonious, ripe juicy fruit, ample bodied with ripe tannins and a long finish

Premium

Casalforte Soave Colli Scaligeri, Soave £25.00

refined, dry, elegant and intense white wine. A fullbodied taste with pleasant acidity, it is savoury and mineral on the finish. Delicate aroma with fragrances of white flowers and exotic fruit.

Kiruna Montepulciano d'Abruzzo [Organic]Montepulciano d'Abru – Red £27.00

Seriously bright and refreshing strawberry and raspberry fruits. No oakiness or heaviness to speak of and does extremely well slightly chilled. Ripe and refreshing red. Very good slightly chilled. A producer not afraid to try new things and experiment. Champions of organic viticulture and minimal intervention at mainstream prices. You'll find this forward-thinking winery halfway down Italy's beautiful Adriatic coast.

Soft drinks	
San Pellegrino orange or lemon Fruit shoot Seville Orange Pepsi, Diet and Pepsi Max Bottled still water Bottled Sparking water Fresh Orange Fresh Pressed Apple Juice	£3.00 £1.50 £3.00 £2.75 £2.00 £2.00 £3.25 £3.25
Fentimans Elderflower Ginger Beer Victorian lemonade Rose Lemonade Dandelion & Burdoc	£3.00
Tonic (various)	£3.00
Ice cream milkshakes choc strawberry banana vanilla	£3.65
Deluxe squirty cream, marshmallows & flake	£4.35
Americano Cappuccino Latte or Iced Latte Flat white Double Expresso Mocha	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £2.50 £3.95
Pot of Tea decaf option	£2.70
Specialty Teas: Earl Grey Green Mint Assam Rec Bush Raspberry Darjeeling Chamor Turmeric Matcha Lemon & Ginger	